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Technikai adat
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Mennyiségi egység
Hossz (1)

Hossz (1)

Hossz (12)

Csomagolasi mennyiség 1
Csomagolasi mennyiség 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width

Miszaki dokumentumok

Dokumentumok letéltése |i|

2/2

1 z1 12

4021598036017
04021598036017
1880295
5071607

db

67 mm

14 mm

45 mm

5

960
06414905634750
06414905634767
63

36

0,273

36
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